
HAPPY HOUR – BUY 1 GET 1 FREE ON SELECTED DRINKS  FROM 16.30 HRS. – 18.30 HRS. DAILY! 
AT SPORTS BAR

Sports Calendar May 2025

(True sports)

16-May-2025

16-May-2025

17-May-2025

17-May-2025

18-May-2025

23-May-2025

23-May-2025

18.30 - 19.30 hrs.

22.00 - 23.00 hrs.

17.30 - 18.30 hrs.

21.00 - 22.00 hrs.

20.00 hrs. 

18.30 - 19.30 hrs.

22.00 - 23.00 hrs.

GRAN PREMIO DEL MADE IN ITALY 

GRAN PREMIO DEL MADE IN ITALY 

GRAN PREMIO DEL MADE IN ITALY 

GRAN PREMIO DEL MADE IN ITALY 

GRAN PREMIO DEL MADE IN ITALY 

GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 

GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 

PRACTICE 1

PRACTICE 2

PRACTICE 3

QUALIFYING

RACE

PRACTICE 1

PRACTICE 2

24-May-2025

24-May-2025

25-May-2025

30-May-2025

30-May-2025

31-May-2025

31-May-2025

17:30 - 18:30

21:00 - 22:00

20.00

18:30 - 19:30

22:00 - 23:00

17:30 - 18:30

21:00 - 22:00

GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 

GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 

GRAND PRIX DE MONACO 

GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA

GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA

GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA

GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA

PRACTICE 3

QUALIFYING

RACE

PRACTICE 1

PRACTICE 2

PRACTICE 3

QUALIFYING

FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 2025

17-May-2025

18-May-2025

19-May-2025

20-May-2025

21-May-2025

22-May-2025

23-May-2025

24-May-2025

11:00 hrs.

12:00 hrs.

12:00 hrs.

11:00 hrs.

11:00 hrs.

12:00 hrs.

11:00 hrs.

12:00 hrs.

QUALIFYING

QUALIFYING + MAIN DRAW

MAIN DRAW (KIDS DAY)

MAIN DRAW (LADIES DAY)

MAIN DRAW

MAIN DRAW

MAIN DRAW

MAIN DRAW

HAMBURG OPEN

Tennis

3-May-2025

3-May-2025

4-May-2025

4-May-2025

10-May-2025

11-May-2025

11-May-2025

11-May-2025

18-May-2025

18-May-2025

18-May-2025

25-May-2025

18:30 hrs.

21:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

22:30 hrs.

21:00 hrs.

18:00 hrs.

20:15 hrs.

22:30 hrs.

18:00 hrs.

21:00 hrs.

22:30 hrs.

22:00 hrs.

ASTON VILLA V FULHAM

LEICESTER V SOUTHAMPTON

BRENTFORD V MAN UTD

CHELSEA V LIVERPOOL

SOUTHAMPTON V MAN CITY

NEWCASTLE V CHELSEA

MAN UTD V WEST HAM

LIVERPOOL V ARSENAL

EVERTON V SOUTHAMPTON

LEICESTER V IPSWICH

ARSENAL V NEWCASTLE

LIVERPOOL V CRYSTAL PALACE

PREMIER LEAGUE

Football

Formula 1


